
Salutation Title

First 

Name Surname Organisation Position Address line 1 Address line 2 Address Line 3 Address Line 4 Address Line 5 Post Code

Mr Mr Rob Sim-Jones

Northamptonshire 

Highways

Principal Engineer – (Principal 

Lead), Development 

Management Northamptonshire Highways 1 Angel Square Angel Street Northampton NN1 1ED

Mr Mr Jethro Punter

Northamptonshire 

Highways

Principal Engineer, Development 

Management Northamptonshire Highways 1 Angel Square Angel Street Northampton NN1 1ED

Mr Mr Chris Wragg

Northamptonshire 

Highways Team Leader, Transport Planning Northamptonshire Highways 1 Angel Square Angel Street Northampton NN1 1ED

Mr Mr Martin Draper

Northamptonshire 

Highways Northamptonshire Highways Riverside House Riverside Way Bedford Road Northampton NN1 5N

Mr Mr Martin Seldon Highways England Development Manager Highways England The Cube 199 Wharfside Street Birmingham B1 1RN

Mr Mr Aoife O-Toole Aecom

Associate Director, 

Transportation AECOM The Colmore Building

Colmore Circus 

Queensway Birmingham B4 6AT

Mr Mr Steve Freek Highways England Development Control Engineer Highways England

Stirling House (Area 7) 

Lakeside Court Osier Drive

Sherwood 

Business Park Nottingham NG15 0DS

Mr Mr Mark Roxburgh Highways England

Studies Team Leader, East 

Midlands Asset Team Highways England

Stirling House (Area 7) 

Lakeside Court Osier Drive

Sherwood 

Business Park Nottingham NG15 0DS

Mr Mr Steve Burd Stagecoach Midlands Managing Director Main Road Far Cotton Northampton NN4 8ES

Mr Mr Patrick Stringer Stagecoach Midlands Commercial Director Main Road Far Cotton Northampton NN4 8ES

Mr Mr John Ellerby

Northamptonshire 

County Council (Kier 

WSP)

Principal Bus & Rail 

Development Officer Northamptonshire Highways One Angel Square Angel Street Northampton NN1 1ED

Mr Mr James Loader

Northamptonshire 

County Council (Kier 

WSP) Bus & Rail Development Officer Northamptonshire Highways One Angel Square Angel Street Northampton NN1 1ED

Ms Ms Hollie Darby

Northamptonshire 

County Council (Kier 

WSP) Travel Plan Advisor One Angel Square Angel Street Northampton NN1 1ED

Ms Ms Hayley Usher

Northamptonshire 

County Council (Kier 

WSP) Travel Choices Officer One Angel Square Angel Street Northampton NN1 1ED

Mr Mr Peter Smith Highways England SMP Sponsor Midlands and East Highways England 5 St Philips Place Colmore Row Birmingham B3 2PW

Mr Mr Debraj De Highways England Highways England The Cube 199 Wharfside Street Birmingham B1 1RN

Mr Mr John Fairchild Amey

SMP M1 J13 to J16 Project 

Manager AmeyArup The Colmore Building

Colmore Circus 

Queensway Birmingham B4 6AT

Mr Mr Neil McCormack Arup AmeyArup The Colmore Building

Colmore Circus 

Queensway Birmingham B4 6AT

Mr Mr Stewart Patience

Anglian Water Service 

Limited

Strategic and Spatial Planning 

Manager Thorpe Wood House Thorpe Wood Peterborough PE3 6WT

Public Transport
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Mr Mr Murray Ross

Anglian Water Service 

Limited

Programme Manager – National 

Infrastructure Projects

Asset Management

Thorpe Wood House Thorpe Wood Peterborough PE3 6WT

Ms Ms Josie Batemen

Northamptonshire 

County Council Flood and Water Manager

Northamptonshire County 

Council County Hall Guildhall Road NN1 1DN

Mr Mr Matthew O'Connell

Prevention and 

Community Protection 

Department Safer Roads Team Leader Cornwell Business Park 27-29 Salthouse Road Brackmills Northampton NN4 7EX

Mr Mr Darren Young

Network Rail 

Infrastructure Limited

Senior Project Manager - 

Signalling Baskerville House 2 Centenary Square Birmingham B1 2ND

Mr Mr Paul McMahon

Network Rail 

Infrastructure Limited

Managing Director for Freight 

and National Passenger 

Operators 90 York Way London N1 9AG

Mr Mr Guy Bates

Network Rail 

Infrastructure Limited Head of Freight Development 90 York Way London N1 9AG

Mr Mr Martin Frobisher

Network Rail 

Infrastructure Limited Route Managing Director LNW Baskerville House 2 Centenary Square Birmingham B1 2ND

Mr Mr David Golding

Network Rail 

Infrastructure Limited Principal Strategic Planner LNW Baskerville House 2 Centenary Square Birmingham B1 2ND

Mrs Mrs Helen Hartshorne

Network Rail 

Infrastructure Limited Commercial Schemes Sponsor Baskerville House 2 Centenary Square Birmingham B1 2ND

Mr Mr David Hunter

Network Rail 

Infrastructure Limited

Senior Route Freight Manager 

LNW Baskerville House 2 Centenary Square Birmingham B1 2ND

Mr Mr Bill Hammill

Office of Rail 

Regulation Track Access Manager

1 Kemble Street

Westminster

London WC2B 4AN

Mr Mr Ian Raxton

Office of Rail 

Regulation

HM Principal Inspecting Officer 

of Railways

1 Kemble Street

Westminster

London WC2B 4AN
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Email/Phone

RSim-Jones@mgwsp.co.uk

JPunter@kierwsp.co.uk

CWragg@northamptonshire.gov.uk

MDraper@kierwsp.co.uk

Martin.Seldon@highwaysengland.co.uk

aoife.otoole@aecom.com

steve.freek@highwaysengland.co.uk

Mark.Roxburgh@highwaysengland.co.uk

01604 662265

patrick.stringer@stagecoachbus.com 

Jellerby@kierwsp.co.uk

Jloader@kierwsp.co.uk

Hdarby@kierwsp.co.uk

Husher@kierwsp.co.uk 

debraj.de@highwaysengland.co.uk

John.Fairchild@amey.co.uk

Neil.McCormack@arup.com   

sPatience@anglianwater.co.uk 

Public Transport

Framework Travel Plan

Transport Working Group

Highways England Asset Management Team

Smart Motorway Team

Flood/Drainage
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Mross2@anglianwater.co.uk  

jbateman@northamptonshire.gov.uk 

Matt.O'Connell@Northants.pnn.police.u

k 
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